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 Name e-mail Date Topic 

1 Shoshana Agronovitch tutta.karlson@gmail.com   

2 Thorsten Auth thorsten.auth@weizmann.ac.il   

3 Tsevi Beatus tsevi.beatus@weizmann.ac.il   

4 Eyal Ben Isaac eyal.ben isaac@weizmann.ac.il   

5 Danny Ben-Zvi dan.benzvi@weizmann.ac.il   

6 Eyal Cohen eyal.cohen@weizmann.ac.il   

7 Marco Cortesi marco.cortesi@weizmann.ac.il   

8 Sharley Fleischer sharley.fleischer@weizmann.ac.il   

9 Lior Golgher lior@lab.co.il   

10 Ilya Gutman ilyagutman@gmail.com   

11 Nestor Handzy nestor.handzy   

12 Lior Harpaz lior.harpaz@weizmann.ac.il   

13 Sergei Kapishnikov sergeik@wisemail.weizmann.ac.il   

14 Rachel Magid rachel.magid@weizmann.ac.il   

15 Idan Oren idan.oren@weizmann.ac.il   

16 Tom Ran tom.ran@weizmann.ac.il   

17 Maria Rodriguez femaria@weizmann.ac.il   

18 Eitan Ronen eitanronen@gmail.com   

19 Alon Rubin alon.rubin@weizmann.ac.il   

20 Yonatan Savir yonatans@wisemail.weizmann.ac.il   

21 Temima Schnitzer fetemima@wisemail.weizmann.ac.il   

22 Yehonatan Segev ysegev@weizmann.ac.il   



23 Arbel Tadmor arbel.tadmor@weizmann.ac.il   

24 Assaf Tal assaf.tal@weizmann.ac.il   

25 Oren Zarchin oren.zarchin@weizmann.ac.il   

26 Roy Ziblat roy.ziblat@weizmann.ac.il   

27 Guy Ziv guy.ziv@weizmann.ac.il   

 


